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Airgens Machinery SDN. BHD
Your Choice Of Non-Stop Compressed Air Supply
200301001418 (603838-H)

Date: 05 Jan 2026 Ref: Q-2026-00094

To:
ABC
Jalan sutera
Taman Sutera
13700
Attention: Puteri
Contact No: 016 - 2006386
Tel: 016 - 2006386

QUOTATION

We thank you for your valued inquiry...

1. RS 20E - P

MAIN TITLE 20.0HP “ACP” PERMANENT MAGNET INVERTER DIRECT DRIVE ROTARY SCREW AIR
COMPRESSOR

DIMENSION (L X W X H) 1000 x 670 x 1090mm

NOISE LEVEL 73 dB (A)

WEIGHT 250 Kgs

MOTOR RATED 20 HP / 15 KW / 3 PHASES

MAXIMUM PRESSURE 10.0 BAR (145 PSI)

CAPACITY AT NOMINAL PRESSURE 2.1 - 2.5 m³/min

MODEL RS 20E - P

BRAND ACP

UNIT PRICE RM 0.00
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2. RS 20E-P /300

MAIN TITLE 20.0HP “ACP” PERMANENT MAGNET INVERTER DIRECT DRIVE ROTARY SCREW AIR
COMPRESSOR C/W 300L HORIZONTAL TANK

HORIZONTAL TANK SIZE 300L

COMPRESSOR DIMENSION (L X W X H) 1590 x 670 x 1820mm

NOISE LEVEL 73 dB (A)

COMPRESSOR WEIGHT 385 Kgs

MOTOR RATED 20 HP / 15 KW / 3 PHASE

MAXIMUM PRESSURE 10.0 BAR (145 PSI)

CAPACITY AT NOMINAL PRESSURE 2.1 – 2.5 m³/min

MODEL RS 20E-P /300

BRAND ACP

UNIT PRICE RM 0.00

3. RS 20A- P

MAIN TITLE 20.0HP “ACP” DIRECT DRIVE ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR

DIMENSION (L X W X H) 1000 x 670 x 1090mm

NOISE LEVEL 73 dB (A)

WEIGHT 280 Kgs

MOTOR RATED 20 HP / 15 KW / 3 PHASE / 50 HZ

MAXIMUM PRESSURE 8.0 BAR

CAPACITY AT NOMINAL PRESSURE 2.4 m³/min ( 84.7 CFM)

MODEL RS 20A- P

BRAND ACP

UNIT PRICE RM 0.00



NO 7, Lorong Beringin 7, Taman Industri Beringin, 14100, Simpang Ampat, Penang, Malaysia
Website: https://www.airgens.com.my | E-mail: sales@airgens.com.my | Tel: 604-508 6386

Page 3 of 3

Terms & Conditions
PRICE: QUOTED IS SUBJECT TO 2 YEARS CONTRACT PRICE.
DELIVERY: 30 Days Upon Payment
TERMS: CASH UPON CONFIRMATION OF 10 YEARS (EVERY 2 YEARS) EXTENDED AIR-END
VALIDITY: 1 WEEK
WARRANTY: STANDARD 2 YEARS FOR ACP ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR- END, (10- YEARS EXTENDED WARRANTY

AIREND UPON SIGNINMG OF OUR SERVICE CONTRACT)
WARRANTY TERM: WARRANTY TERMS: THE WARRANTY IS VALID PROVIDED THE EQUIPMENTS HAVE BEEN OPERATED IN

ACCORDANCE TO THE MANUFACTURER’S INSTRUCTIONS AND HAVE NOT BEEN SUBJECT TO ABUSE USE OR
MISHANDLING THE COMPANY WARRANTS THAT THE EQUIPMENTS MANUFACTURED BY IT AND DELIVERED
HEREUNDER WILL BE FREE OF DEFECTS IN MATERIAL AND WORKMANSHIP FOR A PERIOD OF STATED ABOVE
FOR THE COMPRESSORS AND 1 YEAR FOR OTHERS FROM THE DATE OF COMMISSIONING. SHOULD ANY FAILURE
TO CONFORM TO THIS WARRANTY BE REPORTED IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY WITHIN THE SAID PERIOD, THE
COMPANY SHALL, AT ITS DISCRETION, CORRECT SUCH NONCONFORMITY, BY SUITABLE REPAIR TO SUCH
EQUIPMENTS OR BY FURNISHING A REPLACEMENT PART F.O.B. EX WORKS, PROVIDED THE PURCHASER HAS
PROPERLY STORED, INSTALLED, MAINTAINED AND OPERATED SUCH EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
INDUSTRY PRACTICES AND HAS COMPLIED WITH SPECIFIC RECOMMENDATION OF THE COMPANY. THE EFFECTS
OF CORROSION, EROSION AND NORMAL WEAR AND TEAR ARE SPECIFICALLY EXCLUDED FROM THE COMPANY’S
WARRANTY.

We trust our offer meets your requirements...

Yours faithfully,
Airgens Machinery SDN. BHD
BEN LEE
SALES MANAGER
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Accepted by / For and on behalf of:
ABC
Name & Title:
Date:
SIGNATURE


